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Boston University 
Zeke Parsons 
zparsons@bu.edu

Brandeis University 
Allyson Tazbin 
atazbin@brandeis.edu 

Brown University 
Joe Blumberg 
Joseph_Blumberg@brown.edu 

Clark University 
Heather Alper 
halper@hillelcouncil.org

Harvard University 
Mikhael Reuven 
mikhael@hillel.harvard.edu 

      
MIT 
Shoshana Gibbor 
sgibbor@mit.edu 

Northeastern University 
Sophie Usow
sophie@northeasternhillel.org

Tufts University 
Abigail Ripin 
abigail.ripin@tufts.edu 

University of Vermont
Hannah Via
hannah@uvmhillel.org

Wellesley College 
Rabbi Dena Bodian 
dbodian@wellesley.edu 

HILLEL COUNCIL 

PARTNER CAMPUSES 

Hillel Council of New England
Miriam Berkowitz Blue
mblue@hillelcouncil.org



Onward Israel
Matt Hoffman

matt@israelinteractive.com



Emerson College / Suffolk University
Jake Freedman 

jfreedman@hillelcouncil.org 
 

Simmons University / UMass-Boston
Julia Barron

jbarron@hillelcouncil.org

Boston University 
Bar Cohen 

bcohen1@bu.edu 



Northeastern University 
Maria Skorobogat

maria@northeasternhillel.org 
   

UMass-Amherst 
Sapir Ben Tzvi 

israelfellow@umass.edu 



University of Vermont
Ohad Lavi

ohad@uvmhillel.org

PARTNER ORGANIZATIONS 

CJP Campus Engagement - Eliza Kanner elizakanner@cjp.org

CJP Young Adult Engagement - Caleb Alemany caleba@cjp.org 

Alums for Campus Fairness - Ally Levine allyl@campusfairness.org
 
American Jewish Committee - Rob Leikind leikindr@ajc.org 
 
American Israel Public Affairs Committee - Carol Jacobson
cjacobson@aipac.org 
 
Anti-Defamation League - Melissa Kraus mkraus@adl.org  

Birthright Israel - Noa Bauer noab@taglitbri.com
 
Committee for Accuracy in Middle East Reporting - Hali Spiegel
hali@camera.org
 
Consulate General of Israel to New England - Yeshi Mengistu
academic@boston.mfa.gov.il & Taylor King
academic2@boston.mfa.gov.il 
 
Hasbara Fellowships - Robyn Frum rfrum@hasbarafellowships.org 

Herut North America - Lauren Isaacs isaacslauren@hotmail.com
      
Hillel International - Cheryl Aronson caronson@hillel.org
 
Israeli American Council - Asaf Magen amagen@israeliamerican.org
    
Israel on Campus Coalition - David Marias david@israelcc.org 
 
Jewish Community Relations Council of Greater Boston - Jeremy
Burton jburton@jcrcboston.org 
   
Jewish National Fund - Dana Klein  dklein@jnf.org 

Masa Israel - Gali Gordon GaliG@masaisrael.org
   
StandWithUs - Karen Shalev karens@standwithus.com 
 
Zionist Organization of America  - Jonathan Ginsburg
jginsburg@zoa.org 
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